
CII Guidelines Working Meeting Attendee List
E-MAILOfficePhone

Aerospace Corporation

Scott Szogas scott.szogas@aero.org310-336-5648

Astrium

Emmanuel Sauzay emmanuel.sauzay@astrium.eads.net+33 (0)5 62 19 71 98

ATK

David Kang david.kang@atk.com301-902-4450

Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp.

Brett Landin blandin@ball.com303-939-5924

Christopher Randall crandall@ball.com303-939-6732

Joe Zino jzino@ball.com303-533-4072

Boeing

Adriel Carreno Adriel.O.Carreno@boeing.com310-364-5623

David Lloyd david.w.lloyd@boeing.com310-416-9378

Hayley McGuire hayley.mcguire@boeing.com310-200-9322

Andrew Riha andrew.p.riha@boeing.com310-662-6779

COM DEV Ltd

Christopher Wilson christopher.wilson@comdev.ca519-622-2300 x2708

EADS North America

Claudette Martin claudette.martin@eads-na.com703-466-5761

GeoMetWatch

David Crain david.crain@geometwatch.com435-757-6257

Harris GCS

David Alexander dalexa01@harris.com321-729-3519

Intelsat General Corporation

Bryan Benedict bryan.benedict@intelsatgeneral.com424-206-2725

Johns Hopkins University / Applied Physics Lab

Stephen Jaskulek stephen.jaskulek@jhuapl.edu240-228-5087

Dave Myers david.myers@jhuapl.gov443-778-4432

L3 Communications

Nick Kaiser nick.kaiser@l-3com.com513-573-6318

Laboratory for Atmospheic and Space Physics

Mark Lankton mark.lankton@lasp.colorado.edu303-492-7915

Greg Ucker greg.ucker@lasp.colorado.edu303-492-5795

Lockheed Martin

Dave Chenette dave.chenette@lmco.com650-424-3449

MDA

Laurie Chappell laurie.chappell@mdacorporation.com905-790-2800 x4122

John Ratti john.ratti@mdacorporation.com905-790-2800 x4604



E-MAILOfficePhone

Daniel Schulter dschulte@mda.ca604-231-2154

MEI Technologies

Jim Baker james.maker@meitechinc.com281-283-6179

NanoRacks

Rich Pournelle rpournelle@nanaracks.com202-567-7581

NASA Goddard Space Flight Center

Terence Doiron terence.a.doiron@nasa.gov301-286-8898

Robin Mauk robin.mauk@nasa.gov301-286-5841

Bruce Milam bruce.milam@nasa.gov301-286-0429

Anthony Nicoletti anthony.nicolette-1@nasa.gov301-286-9974

Nick Paschalidis nkolaos.paschalidis@nasa.gov301-286-0166

Connerton Robert robert.m.connerton@nasa.gov301-614-5562

NASA Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Karen Lee karen.lee@jpl.nasa.gov818-354-3863

Amit Sen amit.sen@jpl.nasa.gov818-354-0247

NASA Langley Research Center

Mark Andraschko mark.r.andraschko@nasa.gov757-864-4151

Rita Bryant rita.m.zaiceva@nasa.gov757-576-0009

Doreen Neil d.neil@nasa.gov757-864-8171

NOAA

Changra Kondragunta chandra.kondragunta@noaa.gov301-713-7181

NOAA/NESDIS/OSD

Shyam Bajpai shyam.bajpai@noaa.gov301-713-1055 x169

Orbital Sciences Corporation

Dom Conte Conte.Dominick@orbital.com703-404-6571

Guy Savage savage.guy@orbital.com571-242-2682

Radio Amateur Satellite Corporation

Daniel Schultz n8f6v@amsat.org301-879-8377

RUAG Space AB

Hans Fritz hans.fritz@ruag.com46 31 735-4090

Sierra Nevada Corporation

Lad Curtis lad.curtis@sncorp.com303-285-1851

Southwest Research Institute

Scott Miller scott.miller@swri.org210-522-4249

Space Systems / Loral

David Anhalt anhalt.david@ssd.loral.com650-852-6698

David Lackner lacknerd@ssd.loral.com650-852-5948

SpaceWorks, Inc.

Jeff Preble jpreble@spaceworksinc.com207-799-3500



E-MAILOfficePhone

Surrey Satellite Technology

Brent Abbot BAbbott@sst-us.com602-284-7997

The SI Organizaion

Richard Connor richard.connor@thesiorg.com484-687-6423

University of Central Florida

Richard Eastes Richard.Eastes@ucf.edu

USAF SMC/XR

Jonathan Merrill jonathan.merrill@us.af.mil310-653-9103

Attendee Total as of 12/17/2012: 52


